Product designation
Automatic
transfer switch
controller for 2
power sources,
three phase
control, with LCD
display, 12-
24VDC supply
Product type designation ATL601
General characteristics
Number of controlled power sources Nr. 2
Display
Backlit LCD
graphic display
128x80 pixel
Languages Nr. 5
Expandability No
DC Power supply
Rated supply voltage DC VDC 12-24
Operating supply voltage range DC VDC 7.5...33
Current consumption Max mA
230mA at
12VDC, 120mA
at 24VDC
Maximum power consumption / dissipation W 2.9
Voltage inputs
Maximum rated voltage Ue
100...480VAC L-
L (277VAC L-N)
Measurement range V
50...576VAC L-L
(333VAC L-N)
Frequency range Hz 45…65
Measurement method
True root mean
square (TRMS)
Input impedance
phase-phase kO >1.0MΩ
phase-neutral kO >0.5MΩ
Measuring accurancy
±0.25% f.s. ±1
digit
Wiring mode
Single-phase,
two-phase, three-
phase line with or
without neutral
and balanced
three-phase
system
Digital inputs
Number of digital input Nr. 6
Type of digital input Negative
Digital current inputs mA <8
ATL601
AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH CONTROLLER WITH OPTICAL PORT FOR 2 POWER
SOURCES (144X144MM/5.7X5.7”), POWER SUPPLY 12...24VDC
ATL601
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 3
Low input signal VDC ≤2.2
High input signal VDC ≥3.4
Input signal delay ms ≥50
Relay outputs
Number of relay output Nr. 7
Contact arrangement
6 x 1NO-SPST +
1 x C/O-SPDT
Electrical life cycles 10⁵
Mechanical life cycles 10⁷
Interface
Front optical USB communication port
Yes, with CX01
USB dongle
(optional)
Front optical Wi-Fi communication port